ALEFY TRADING LLC
 م م ح  ألفي
P.O Box: Al Quoz– Dubai
Telephone
Fax
Sales
Website
263976
+971 4 881 7307
+971 4 881 7316
 دبي،  - صندوق بريد: جبل علي
 تليفون
 فاكس
 المبيعات
 الموقع الإلكتروني
Cummins Product List - Open Skid
Generator
Model
Engine Model
Cummins
Standby
Rating kVA /
kWe
Length (mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kgs.)
Standard
Fuel Tank
Capacity
(Ltrs -
External)
ACM28 4B3.9-G2 28/22 1770 830 1350 880 80
ACM150 6BTAA5.9G2 150/120 2200 900 1380 1400 200
ACM313 NTA855-G1A 312.50/250 3900 1300 1900 3750 500
ACM350 6LTAA9.5-G1 350/280 3900 1300 1900 2950 550
ACM880 KTA38-G2B 880/704 4050 1850 2500 7350 800
ACM1250 KTA 50 G3 1250 5212 2179 3001 11235 990
ACM1500 KTA 50 G8-I 1500 5380 2513 3219 13476 990
Additional Cummins Engine Models will be shared upon request.